Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1359762

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #			API No. 15	
Name:			Spot Description:	
Address 1:			Sec	TwpS. R
Address 2:			Feet	from North / South Line of Sectio
City: St	ate: Zip	D:+	Feet	from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:			Footages Calculated from Ne	earest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()			□ NE □ NW	☐ SE ☐ SW
CONTRACTOR: License #			GPS Location: Lat:	, Long:
Name:				g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:			Datum: NAD27 NAD27	
Purchaser:			County:	
Designate Type of Completion:			Lease Name:	Well #:
New Well Re-	·Fntrv	Workover	Field Name:	
	_		Producing Formation:	
☐ Oil ☐ WSW	SWD	SIOW	Elevation: Ground:	Kelly Bushing:
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ OG	☐ ENHR	☐ SIGW ☐ Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth:	Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	G3W	Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set a	and Cemented at: Fee
Cathodic Other (Core	Expl etc.)		Multiple Stage Cementing Co	
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Inf				Fee
Operator:				nent circulated from:
Well Name:			, ,	w/sx cm
Original Comp. Date:			loot doparto.	
	_	NHR Conv. to SWD		
Deepening Re-perf. Plug Back	Conv. to GS		Drilling Fluid Management F (Data must be collected from the	
Commingled	Permit #:		Chloride content:	ppm Fluid volume: bbl
Dual Completion	Permit #:		Dewatering method used:	
SWD	Permit #:		Location of fluid disposal if ha	auled offsite:
☐ ENHR	Permit #:		One water Name .	
GSW	Permit #:			
				License #:
Spud Date or Date Rea	iched TD	Completion Date or		TwpS. R
Recompletion Date		Recompletion Date	County:	Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY							
Confidentiality Requested							
Date:							
Confidential Release Date:							
☐ Wireline Log Received							
Geologist Report Received							
UIC Distribution							
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:							

1359762

Operator Name:				_ Lease Na	ame:			Well #:	
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County: _					
open and closed, flow	ow important tops of for ing and shut-in pressu to surface test, along w	ires, whethe	er shut-in pre	ssure reache	ed static	level, hydrosta	atic pressures, b		
	g, Final Logs run to ob d in LAS version 2.0 o					gs must be ema	ailed to kcc-well	l-logs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital electronic lo
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Yes	No				on (Top), Depth		Sample
Samples Sent to Geol	logical Survey	Yes	□No		Name)		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		Yes Yes	☐ No ☐ No						
List All E. Logs Run:									
		Report a	CASING		Nev	w Used	tion etc		
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size C	Casing	Weight	t	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
	Drilled	Set (Ir	n O.D.)	Lbs. / F	t.	Depth	Cement	Used	Additives
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING	a / SOUI	EEZE RECORD			1
Purpose:	Depth		Type of Cement # Sacks Used			Type and Percent Additives			
Perforate	Top Bottom	Type of Comone					.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD									
Plug Off Zone									
Oid vou perform a hydrau	ulic fracturing treatment or	n this well?		,	·	Yes	No (If No,	skip questions 2 aı	nd 3)
	otal base fluid of the hydra		g treatment ex	ceed 350,000	gallons?	= ;		skip question 3)	14 0)
Was the hydraulic fractur	ing treatment information	submitted to	the chemical of	disclosure regis	stry?	Yes	No (If No,	fill out Page Three	of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATIO							ent Squeeze Recor	
	Specify Fo	ootage of Eac	ch Interval Perf	orated		(A	mount and Kind of	Material Used)	Depth
TUDINO DECOSO	0:	0.14:		B. I. 4:		B			
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At:		Liner Run:	Yes	No	
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or ENH	IR. P	Producing Meth	iod:					
			Flowing	Pumping		Gas Lift (Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	bls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	r E	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:			METHOD OF C	OMPLE.	TION:		DDODLICTIO	ON INITEDVAL.
Vented Sold		Ope	en Hole	Perf.	Dually		mmingled	LUODOC II	ON INTERVAL:
(If vented, Sub					Submit A		omit ACO-4)		
, 3	,	Oth	er (Specify)				[-		

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Jones, Stephen C.
Well Name	TRUELOVE 2B
Doc ID	1359762

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.250	8.625	23	40	Class A	40	2% gel/3% calcium
Production	7.875	5.500	17	2217	Poz 60/40	235	Gel Bentonite Pheno Seal
Production	7.875	5.500	17	2217	Class A	65	Kol Seal

810 E 7th, PO Box 92 Eureka, KS 67045



Date	Invoice #
3/19/2017	3208

Bill To	
J&J Lateral Corp Stephen Jones 2332 West New Orleans St. Broken Arrow, OK. 74011	

Job Date	3/19/2017			
Lease	mation			
Тлие (/2B			
County	Coffey			
Foreman		RM		

Customer ID#

1058

			Terms	Net 15
Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
C102 C107 C203 C206 C208 C201 C207	Cement Pump-Longstring Pump Truck Mileage (one way) Pozmix Cement 60/40 Gel Bentonite Pheno Seal Thick Set Cement KolSeal Ton Mileage-per mile (one way)	1 30 235 1,210 470 65 325 410.4	1,050.00 3.95 12.75 0.20 1.25 19.50 0.45 1.35	1,050.00 118.50 2,996.25T 242.00T 587.50T 1,267.50T 146.25T 554.04
C108B C113 C224 C661 C421 C604 C504	80 Bbl Vac Truck City Water 5 1/2" AFU Float Shoe 5 1/2" Latch Down Plug 5 1/2" Cement Basket 5 1/2" Centralizer Discount on Services	3 3,300 1 1 1 1 4	85.00 0.01 294.00 230.00 225.00 48.00	255.00 33.00T 294.00T 230.00T 225.00T 192.00T -98.87
D102	Discount on Materials		-310.68	-310.687

We appreciate your business!

Phone #	Fax#	E-mail
620-583-5561	620-583-5524	rene@elitecementing.com

Send payment to: Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC PO Box 92 Eureka, KS 67045

Subtotal	\$7,781.49
Sales Tax (6.5%)	\$383.68
Total	\$8,165.17
Payments/Credits	-\$8,165.17
Balance Due	\$0.00

810 E 7TH PO Box 92 EUREKA, KS 67045 (620) 583-5561



Cement or Acid Field Report
Ticket No. 3208
Foreman Russell McCey
Camp Eureka

PE * 15-631-29247-01-00

Date	Cust. ID#	Lea	se & Well Number		Section	Township	Range	County	State
3-19-17	1058	TruElen	E 11 2 B		13	21	13	COFFEN	Ks
Customer / TTT / Attral				Safety	Unit#	Driv	er er	Unit #	Driver
Customer . / J.J. Latteral Stephen C. Jones/ Conferation			Meeting	164	AlAi	, n1			
Mailing Address	Mailing Address			V 1/7	112				,
2332 V	u New	Offer		Rick	<u> </u>				
City		State	Zip Code	244					
Broken	Arrow	οK	74011] = ()					
Job Type <u>Low</u>	95+-1.00	└── Hole Dep	th <u>2224</u> e <u>778</u>		•			oing	
	i i				-			l Pipe	
Casing Size & W			eft in Casing <u>C</u>			···		er	
Displacement	4 74	Displace	ment PSI <u>/ ບດບ</u>	<u>''</u> E	Bump Plug to .		BPN	и <u></u>	
Remarks: <u>5 A</u>	fety m	per: 434	Rin +6 3/2	CASI	N4 . 81+p)	C Crecil	Lrith	W Fresh	water
			Pazmix Cro						
			Stary. TAIL						Z. Icaa I
1 VICIA	1.55 A.	13.8 H (UMSH OUT P	1 1 t	Lives K	2/23052 5	10 LA	Ich Prair	19100
115 Place C	al 547	1 B61 to	Sent Plu	o File	BL By CAR	PSTI	550 H	Will Pona	- 1773
			Floor Af						
			C. 1.1 1- 7-			. <u></u>		73.52 2 2 7 7 7 7 7	

DENTEATIZACS "	<u>/ * 2 * 3</u>	4	BASKAT	706	OF R	" Joint

Code	Qty or Units	Description of Product or Services	Unit Price	Total
102	1	Pump Charge	1050.06	1050,00
-107	30	Mileage	3.95	118.50
λυ3	235	SK'S COULYU FEZHIX CHNIEUT LEND	13.75	2,996.25
206	1310 0	G=1 = 6%) coment	. 2.4	742,00
907	470 ^a	Phenosent 2 th Perisk	1.7.5	587.59
701	6 5	SK's Thick sit Company	19.50	1247.50
入り	325 *	Kolseal 5" 1"/ sil	, 45	146.25
<u>. ७८ , </u>	13.68	Tour (Tow milenge 30 miles	1.35	1554.04
13	3 hr	EU BAL VACTTUCK	6.5.00	255.00
: 24	3,300	gallow's city water	10 60/1000	33.00
tile !	1	SYL TIGAT SHOE	294.60	294.60
43.1	1	E /2 LATER DOWN Plug	230.00	230.00
204		= 12 Comet BASKET	225.08	225.00
504	니	5 2 Centralizers	48.00	193.00
		0 # 4120	SULTUTAL	8171.04
		PAID # 1/138	1855 5%	437.75
			Sales Tax	<u> 403, 8원</u>
uthorizati	ionluit 145	SCO by Steve Title	Total	2165.17

810 E 7th, PO Box 92 Eureka, KS 67045



Date	Invoice #
3/16/2017	3114

\$28.000 min to a contract of the contract of t		ਨ ੇ
Bill To		4
J&J Lateral Corp Stephen Jones 2332 West New Orlea Broken Arrow, OK 74		
Customer ID#	1058	

Job Date	3/16/2017					
Lease Information						
Truelove #2B						
County	Coffey					
Foreman		SM				

		Terms	Net 15
Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
Cement Pump-Surface Pump Truck Mileage (one way) Class A Cement-94# sack Calcium Chloride Gel Bentonite Ton Mileage (min. charge) Discount on Services Discount on Materials	1 30 40 112 75 1	840.00 3.95 15.00 0.60 0.20 345.00 -65.22 -34.11	840.00 118.50 600.00T 67.20T 15.00T 345.00 -65.22 -34.11T
	Cement Pump-Surface Pump Truck Mileage (one way) Class A Cement-94# sack Calcium Chloride Gel Bentonite Ton Mileage (min. charge) Discount on Services	Cement Pump-Surface Pump Truck Mileage (one way) Class A Cement-94# sack Calcium Chloride Gel Bentonite Ton Mileage (min. charge) Discount on Services	Description Qty Rate Cement Pump-Surface Pump Truck Mileage (one way) 1 840.00 30 3.95 Class A Cement-94# sack Calcium Chloride Gel Bentonite 40 15.00 112 0.60 75 0.20 Ton Mileage (min. charge) 75 0.20 1 345.00 Discount on Services -65.22

We appreciate your business!

Phone #	Fax#	E-mail
620-583-5561	620-583-5524	rene@elitecementing.com

Send payment to: Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC PO Box 92 Eureka, KS 67045

Subtotal	\$1,886.37
Sales Tax (6.5%)	\$42.13
Total	\$1,928.50
Payments/Credits	-\$1,928.50
Balance Due	\$0.00

810 E 7TH PO Box 92 EUREKA, KS 67045 (620) 583-5561



Cement or Acid Field Report
Ticket No. 3114
Foreman Scale Annal

Camp <u>Earska</u>

ANT 15-	03/- 242	0 	EMENTING			Ĺ		<u>es a rena</u>	
Date	Cust. ID#	Le	ase & Well Number		Section	Township	Range	County	State
3-16-17	1058	Truck	173rol B		73	21	1.3	Coffee	KS
Customer		、エピエ、	7500 l	Safety	Unit#		ver	Unit#	Driver
Stephen (Janes	1 curpo	rollos	Meeting	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Alan			
Mailing Address	,	,			112	19115	0 15		,
2332 6	. New Or	Jeons			,				
City		State	Zip Code						
Broken A	(reas)	OK	76/01/					:	
Job Type <u>- ジャ</u>		Hole De	epth		Slurry Vol		Tub	oing	
Casing Depth	461	Hole S	ize <u>131/2</u>		Slurry Wt Drill Pipe				
Casing Size & W	n. <u>5 25</u>	Cement	Left in Casing		Water Gal/SK .		Other		
Displacement 22 Displacement PSI			Bump Plug to .		BPM				
Remarks: <u>Se</u>	AFRY Mas	Ting:	Rig 40 To 53	1/2 Casi	ng. 1300	or circul	Truck 1.	offich wo	<u>1526 </u>
Mix 1165	Ks Clas	C'Acema	OF 41320	10 · 1	1 226 C	1 2215	Marie .	W1256	y /
Forh Ware	/. Ø√S	Dat Gora	110 Coc	deco	MCAT RO	FULLS IN	Suckas		
	the same of the		· 13; 1000						
		,	,						
		<u> </u>							

Code	Qty or Units	Description of Product or Services	Unit Price	Total
10/	1	Pump Charge	540,00	840,00
フロウ	30	Mileage	元 55	1/8,50
200	40310	Class A Coment	15.60	100.00
265	112°	Cacl = 3%	.60	67.20
206	25%	C=1 22.		15.00
/0,5 A	18820	Janmilous Butk Track	122/10	3415.00
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		PAID ATTRE.	50	
		<u> </u>		
			Suk Yota!	1985,70
<u> </u>			(.८% Sales Tax	

Conservation Division 266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 Wichita, KS 67202-1513



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Pat Apple, Chairman Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner Jay Scott Emler, Commissioner

August 10, 2017

Steve Jones Jones, Stephen C. 2332 W NEW ORLEANS BROKEN ARROW, OK 74011

Re: ACO-1 API 15-031-24247-00-00 TRUELOVE 2B SE/4 Sec.13-21S-13E Coffey County, Kansas

Dear Steve Jones:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 03/16/2017 and the ACO-1 was received on August 10, 2017 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department



810 E 7th, PO Box 92 Eureka, KS 67045



Date	Invoice #
3/19/2017	3208

Bill To

J&J Lateral Corp
Stephen Jones
2332 West New Orleans St.
Broken Arrow, OK 74011

Job Dat	3/19/2017					
Lease Information						
Truelove #2B						
County	Coffey					
Foreman		RM				

Customer ID#

1058

			Terms	Net 15
Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
C102 C107 C203 C206 C208 C201 C207 C108B	Cement Pump-Longstring Pump Truck Mileage (one way) Pozmix Cement 60/40 Gel Bentonite Pheno Seal Thick Set Cement KolSeal Ton Mileage-per mile (one way)	1 30 235 1,210 470 65 325 410.4	1,050.00 3.95 12.75 0.20 1.25 19.50 0.45 1.35	1,050.00 118.50 2,996.25T 242.00T 587.50T 1,267.50T 146.25T 554.04
C113 C224	80 Bbl Vac Truck City Water	3,300	0.01	33.00T
C661 C421 C604 C504	5 1/2" AFU Float Shoe 5 1/2" Latch Down Plug 5 1/2" Cement Basket 5 1/2" Centralizer Discount on Services	1 1 1 4	294.00 230.00 225.00 48.00 -98.87	294,00T 230,00T 225,00T 192,00T -98,87 -310,68T
D102	Discount on Materials			

We appreciate your business!

Phone #	Fax#	E-mail					
620-583-5561	620-583-5524	rene@elitecementing.com					

Send payment to: Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC PO Box 92 Eurcka, KS 67045

Subtotal	\$7,781.49
Sales Tax (6.5%)	\$383.68
Total	\$8,165.17
Payments/Credits	-\$8,165.17
Balance Due	\$0.00

\$

Comout circulated to the surface.



810 E 7[™] PO Box 92 EUREKA, KS 67045 (620) 583-5561



Cement or Acid Field Report
Ticket No. 3208
Foreman Russell McCoy
Camp Eureka

PL # 13.631.24747 .01.00

Date Cu	st. ID#	Į.	ease & Well Number		Section	Township	Range	County	State
3-19-17 10	.કેશ	TruElo	OE U 2B		13	21 .	13	CLFFEN	IKS
Customer		. /	J.J. LAterAl	Safety	Unit#	Di	iver	Unit#	Driver
STEPHEN (. تا	ひいとち/ (J.J. Lateral Laferation	Meeling	164	Alm	10 571		
Mailing Address		1		14.11	[1].				
2332 W New Orleans					<u> 113</u>				
ily		State	Zip Code ·	124VI				<u>-</u>	
Broken An	υw	οK	14011	200					
ob Type <u>트리지속 중</u> 1	ri.vq	Hole D	eoth 2224		Slurry Vol		Tuh	olng	

Job Type Long String	Hole Depth 2224	Slurry Vol.	Tubing
Casing Depth	Hole Size기안	Slurry Wt	Drill Plpe
Casing Size & Wt. 51/5 15.5	Cement Left in Casing	Water Gal/SK	Other
Displacement 54 74	Displacement PSI 1000 "	Bump Plug to	BPM <u>5</u>

Remarks: SAFETY MEETING RIA to 3/2 CASING, RIEPK CONCLATION of FIRST WATER O EU. MIX 250 SKS GUYD PORMIX COMET OF 6 6 GOL 1" PRODUCENT Q 12.9

J YIELD OF LITT: TIBBLE STORY TAIL OF 65 SKS THICK SET TOWN TO OF KOLSEN / YIELD 1.85 AT 13.8" WASH OF PORP + Long, Release 50 LAICH COME Flog ISPHACE OF SULVY REL TO SENT PLO FINAL PORP PST 1.000" A) OF PRODUCED OF PRODUCED TO BE COMENT.

STORY Plug to 1500" CHECK FLOAT AFTER 2 MIN. FLOAT HOLD, 2 BSI COMENT.

STORY TO SUITACE JOL COMPLEX, TEACLESTIC.

Sentralizar's " / " 2 " 3 " 4 Basket TUP OF 8" Joint

	T 2			·
Code	Qty or Units		Unit Price	Total
107	<u> </u>	Pump Charge	1050.00	1050,00
-107	30	Mileage	3.95	118.50
303	235	SKS COULD PERSON CONTENT LOND	13.75	1.996. 25
206	1310 0	G=1: 6%) C+M4NT	2 1/2	742,00
907	470 8	Phonoson 2 to partisk	1.25	587,50
701	<u>65</u>	SKS Thick Sit Common T	19.50	1267.50
107	325 *	Kulstal 5" PM sk-	, 45	146.25
				'
<u> </u>	13.48	Tour (Two milenge 30 miles	1.35	:554.04
13	3 hi	EU BOI UMCTTOLK	ଟି \$. ୦ ୭	255.00
134	3,300	gallow's city water	10 60/1000	33.00
1:61		5/2 FIGAT ShOE	294.00	294.60
471	1	3 12 LATER DOWN Plug	- 230,00	230.00
264		= 1/2 COMEST BASKET	225.00	225.00
504	4	3 2 Centralizari	48.00	192.00
		PAID # 1/1/38	SULTOTAL	8171.04
		PAID # 1/1/38	Less Sh	437.75
			Sales Tax	403.88
uthorizatio	nt <u>will long</u>	scis by struc. Title	Total	2165.17



810 E 7th, PO Box 92 Eureka, KS 67045



Date	Invoice #
3/16/2017	3114

Bill To

J&J Lateral Corp
Stephen Jones
2332 West New Orleans St.
Broken Arrow, OK 74011

Customer ID# 1058

Job Dai	te	3/16/2017				
Lease Information						
Truc	Truelove #2B					
County	Coffey					
Foreman		SM				

ر المساور و مساور و مس			Terms	Net 15
Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
C101 C107	Cement Pump-Surface Pump Truck Mileage (one way)	1 30	840.00 3.95	840.00 118.50
C200 C205 C206 C108A D101 D102	Class A Cement-94# sack Calcium Chloride Gel Bentonite Ton Mileage (min. charge) Discount on Services Discount on Materials	40 112 75 1	15.00 0.60 0.20 345.00 -65.22 -34.11	600.00T 67.20T 15.00T 345.00 -65.22 -34.11T

We appreciate your business!

	r	79 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	The state of the s
i	Phone #	Fax#	E-mail
Į	620-583-5561	620-583-5524	rene@elitecementing.com

Send payment to: Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC PO Box 92 Eureka, KS 67045

Subtotal	\$1,886.37
Sales Tax (6.5%)	\$42.13
Total	\$1,928.50
Payments/Credits	-\$1,928.50
Balance Due	\$0.00



810 E 7TH PO Box 92 EUREKA, KS 67045 (620) 583-5561



akakalan manan mendah di beberam mempilah daram mendah kelamban mengan dan daram dan di Kelamban dan dan dan d

Cement or Acid Field Report
Ticket No. 3114
Foreman Skyll Mand
Camp Earska

777 75"	ひつだり入り入	147 40 -co		AT REAL PROPERTY.	The Contractor	L			
Date	Cust. ID#	Lea	se & Well Number		Section	Township	Range	County	State
3-16-17	1058	Inuala	ue # 2 B		73	21	13	Coffee	183
				Safety	Unit#	Driv		Unit#	Driver
Stephen C	1300 L.	1 CUIPUI	เลเบียว	Meeting	1341	Alan			
Mailing Address				} }	112	<i>\B11\\c</i>	1.13		
2332 b.	NEW OF	14005]	•				
City		State	Zip Code	l 1			———— <u>-</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Broken No	mass	OK	74/011				•	···	
ob Type <u>Sur</u> asing Depth <u></u> asing Size & Wt splacement	90' 24.	Hole Siz Cement Le	e <u>Jalan</u> ift in Casing <u>5</u> ment PSI	S V B	Slurry Vol Slurry Wt Vater Gal/SK _ ump Plug to _		Drill Othe BPM	· ·	
114 2/45/	es Czos	5 AC 20020	is 40 To 52 12 W/32 C	<u> </u>	1226 C C	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	2/acs 1	012766	(11
is found to	<u>. 8 S</u>	hur buch	10 Good	ر دري <u>ي</u> 	SAT 801	urns Zi. S	Sur bac	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Thank you	3				' •	

Code	Qty or Units	Description of Product or Services	Unit Price	Total
10/	1	Pump Charge	540.00	***
/an	30	Mileage	元 元 元 元 元 元	
2052	1/03ks	Class A Coment	18.60	Z00.00
05		Coch 3%	60	67.20
کن لئ ب	112°	Ce1 22	-20	15.00
AZC	18820	Jon milongs Bulk Trains	12/16	345,00
-				
		PAID # 117.8.50		
		ad 113B		
		6.6%	Suk YoTa! Sales Tax	<u> 1985,70</u>

I agree to the payment terms and conditions of services provided on the back of this job ticket. Any amendments to payment terms must be in writing on the front of this job ticket or in the Customer's records at ELITE's office.